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Rank Name Country Events Power 876.4721 956.0808 882.3861 837.3418 972.2573 614.0779 987.7900
1 Kazuma Kobori NZE 7 79.5756  7.3745 8.4565 10.0835 10.6617 11.7395 6.4736 24.7863
2 Nicholas Dunlap USA 5 78.0101 242314 229418 10.6617 6.5969 13.5783
3 Jackson Van Paris USA 5 65.5494  23.164  12.3664 15.1927 6.8192 8.0071
4 Neal Shipley USA 5 61.3108 18.3621 17.6347  9.7373 11.5169 4.0598
5 Davis Bryant USA 6 52.4311 14.6573  12.4260 5.6163 5.5890 8.4301 5.7124
6 William Moll USA 5 50.0616 13.6167  7.2146 10.6617  11.7395 6.8291
7 John Keefer USA 5 49.8676 11.015  12.3664 6.9082 11.7395 7.8385
8 Luke Clanton USA 5 49.7462 13.6167 16.7349  8.1672 6.0753 5.1521
9 Jack Buchanan AUS 6 49.1326 4104 6.1585  10.0835  7.9236 6.4471 14.4159
10 Riley Lewis USA 4 48.7875 12121 15.4345 11.7395 9.4925
11 Sebastian Moss BOL 6 48.3768 16.0326 10.0835  4.7105 3.6341 9.3051 4.6110
12 Jayden Ford NZE 7 47.1569  7.3745 6.8383 7.1590 6.6048 4.8644 7.4868 6.8291
13 Chuan-Tai Lin TPE 5 46.0549 10.0637 4.6535  10.0835 9.7373 11.5169
14 John Marshall Butler USA 6 455140  4.5267 5.1862 6.7192 13.5562  7.1303 8.3954
15 Jake Holbrook USA 4 45.0935  7.8869 7.2146 22.1535 7.8385
16 Andrew Goodman USA 4 43.5521 6.6123 6.8383 13.5562 16.5453
17 Jack Lundin USA 5 43.2928  6.9385 9.7044  10.0835 9.7373 6.8291
18 Caleb Surratt USA 4 41.6949 9.2371 19.1816 6.4471 6.8291
19 Maxwell Ford USA 5 41.5369 10.0637 11.4498 8.1672 5.5890 6.2672

20 Jeffrey Yu Guan AUS 4 41.3054 7.1574 16.3639  11.5169 6.2672
21 Carson Bacha USA 4 41.2994  9.2371 9.7044 8.7796 13.5783
22 Jimmy Zheng NZL 5 40.2547  9.2371 6.2423 6.3326 4.8644 13.5783
23 Keaton Vo USA 5 39.9856 11.0150 8.1672 7.4059 7.1303 6.2672
24 lan Gilligan USA 5 39.4421 9.2371 7.5375 47105 8.1503 9.8067
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Dylan Menante USA 3 39.1532 11.4498 19.5490 8.1544
Nicholas Gabrelcik USA 3 37.9285 6.5849 24.5145 6.8291

Gustav Frimodt DEN 3 37.2275 8.4565  15.1927 13.5783
Evan Beck USA 5 36.3413  8.3021 6.3355 8.3696 5.1797 8.1544
Sam Jones NZL 7 35.9156  5.3562 4.6535 6.2423 2.5918 5.5890 4.6537 6.8291

Karl Vilips AUS 3 35.5313 18.2122 7.5124 9.8067
Ben Warian USA 4 35.0860 10.6273  8.1672 9.3189 6.9726

Luke Potter USA 4 34.5449 3.5050 9.3189 14.1013 7.6197
Canon Claycomb USA 4 34.0300 11.015 9.0269 7.1590 6.8291

Tommy Morrison USA 4 33.8314 6.2423 6.9082 11.7395 8.9414
Brendan Valdes USA 4 33.4491 3.8779 8.7826 9.7373 11.0513
David Ford USA 4 32.9430 7.2146  12.4260 8.1503 5.1521

Peter Fountain USA 4 32.4472 4.6535 7.3700 16.3639 4.0598
Robbie Higgins USA 5 32.3306 8.609 6.5849 3.8779 6.0753 7.1835
Dylan McDermott USA 4 32.2638  6.3344  10.6273 5.5648 9.7373

Petr Hruby CZE 5 32.1158  7.8869 7.9354 4.1688 6.9726 5.1521

Jackson Koivun USA 4 30.6769  8.6090 7.5375 5.5890 8.9414
Cohen Trolio USA 4 30.5064  7.3745 9.7044 5.5890 7.8385
Cole Sherwood USA 3 30.4170 13.2904 6.0753 11.0513
Wenyi Ding CHN 3 30.0038 12.0168 6.9357 11.0513
Wells Williams USA 4 29.2999  3.1224 8.4565 8.7796 8.9414
Jackson Buchanan USA 4 28.9028 6.9385 8.1672 9.7373 4.0598
Joshua Bai NZE 4 28.7917 53562  10.6273 5.9000 6.9082

Bryce Lewis USA 4 27.9400  8.3021 6.3355 8.1503 5.1521

Owen Stamper USA 4 27.8750 3.3910 6.9082 9.7373 7.8385
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50 Stephen Campbell, Jr USA 4 27.2629  4.5267 7.5375 8.3696 6.8291

51 Michael La Sasso USA 4 27.0343 8.1672 8.7826 7.5124 2.5721

52 Matthew Riedel USA 3 26.7961 9.7044 8.1503 8.9414
53 Michael Brennan USA 4 26.4694 8.4565 4.7105 8.1503 5.1521

54 William Love USA 4 26.1417  8.3021 7.1590 3.8515 6.8291

55  Stewart Hagestad USA 3 26.1012 7.5375 7.5124 11.0513
56 Tyler Goecke USA 3 25.8845  11.015 6.7192 8.1503

57  Jonathan Griz USA 4 25.7981 8.1672 3.3829 6.9357 7.3123
58 Preston Stout USA 4 25.7082 8.1672 7.4059 6.0753 4.0598
59 Thomas Ponder USA 3 25.3326 4.9641 14.1013 6.2672
60 Luke Gutschewski USA 5 25.2369 3.765 4.0138 6.2423 6.6048 4.6110
61 lan Siebers USA 4 25.1819 4.0138  10.0835 6.4736 4.6110
62  Jye Pickin AUS 5 25.1028  3.4850 8.1672 4.7105 2.6807 6.0594

63 Mac McClear USA 3 24.5447  6.3344 7.1590 11.0513
64  Lance Simpson USA 3 24.1823 10.0835  9.8738 4.2250

65  Brett Roberts USA 4 24.0808 5.1862 5.0975 9.7373 4.0598
66  Zac Jones USA 4 23.9921 9.2371 7.0236 3.6341 4.0973

67  Alex Goff USA 4 23.8868  6.9385 6.7192 4.5167 5.7124
68 Deven Patel USA 4 23.5828  7.3745 8.4565 5.1797 2.5721

69  Andrew Swanson USA 3 23.4841 12.4260 6.4471 4.6110
70  Justin Hastings CYM 4 23.2361 6.9385 5.8747 4.7105 5.7124
71 Bartley Forrester USA 3 23.0664 9.7044 9.7373 3.6247
72 Brian Stark USA 2 23.0527 14.6573 8.3954
73 Drew Doyle USA 4 22.9931 7.3745 3.7624 5.5890 6.2672
74 Maxwell Moldovan USA 3 22.9847 6.2423 6.9357 9.8067
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100  Connor Fewkes AUS 3 18.4750 8.1672 3.8342 6.4736

101 Sampson Zheng CHN 2 18.2640  9.2371 9.0269

102  Vicente Marzilio ARG 3 18.1962  4.1040 7.6451 6.4471

103  Omar Morales MEX 3 18.0019 2.9844 9.3051 5.7124
104  Piercen Hunt CAN 3 17.9513  7.3745 4.8644 5.7124
105  Charlie Crockett ENG 2 17.3907 10.6617  6.7290

106  Eric Lee USA 3 17.3642  6.0355 5.6163 5.7124
107  Ryggs Johnston USA 3 16.8548 6.8383 4.8644 5.1521

108  Ford Goldasich USA 2 16.7032 7.9236 8.7796

109  Jacob Sosa USA 3 16.6383  5.3562 5.6163 5.6658

110  Matthew McClean IRL 1 16.5453 16.5453
111 Vishnu Sadagopan USA 2 16.4492 9.3189 7.1303

112 Ryan Ang SGP 3 16.4342 5.6163 5.6658 5.1521

113 Gunnar Broin USA 2 16.2542 10.0835  6.1707

114 Alexander Vogelsong USA 3 16.2416 3.3910 5.6163 7.2343
115  Matthew Manganello USA 2 16.1843 9.0269 7.1574

116  Nicholas Gross USA 3 16.1777  4.9641 5.6246 5.5890

117 James Imai USA 3 16.1007  4.1040 6.5849 5.4118

118  Brady McKinlay CAN 3 15.9000 5.8747 4.1688 5.8565

119  Bryan Kim USA 3 15.7740  4.9641 5.0975 5.7124
120  Greyson Leach USA 2 14.8699 5.5648 9.3051

121 Jasper Stubbs AUS 3 14.8450 4.1688 6.3326 4.3436

122 John Driscoll USA 3 14.8267  4.9641 4.7105 5.1521

123 Hunter Logan USA 2 14.7626  6.6123 8.1503

124 Joe Neuheisel USA 2 14.6660 6.6048 8.0612



Men's Series %

Point Standi WEEK 7 - THRU WESTERN AMATEUR
oint stanaings AS OF AUGUST 9, 2023 *akrak

POWERED BY

/2538, WORLD
% ..‘. AMATEUR

e:| GOLF
®9? RANKING

Total Points Sunnehanna  Northeast North & South Trans-Miss Southern  Pacific Coast ~ Western

125  Jean-Philippe Parr CAN 3 14.5354 4.6535 6.7192 3.1627

126  Caden Fioroni USA 2 14.4249 3.3736 11.0513
127  Cole Anderson USA 3 14.1297 3.485 6.5849 4.0598
128  Jacob Skov Olesen DEN 2 14.1211 5.1797 8.9414
129  Jared Edwards NZL 3 13.9591 6.7192 2.3472 4.8927

130  Jared Nelson USA 3 13.9252  4.5267 4.2188 5.1797

131 Andi Xu CHN 2 13.7835 8.1672 5.6163

132  Herman Sekne NOR 1 13.6167 13.6167

133  Mason Nome USA 4 13.5569 3.485 4.6535 2.6807 2.7377
134 JJ Zimmer USA 3 13.5448  5.7996 5.5648 2.1804

135  Jase Summy USA 2 13.5126 7.9236 5.5890

136  J Holland Humphries USA 2 13.0303 5.9000 7.1303

137  Rylan Johnson USA 3 12.9828 5.4801 3.6685 3.8342

138  Jake Griffin USA 2 12.7547  6.0355 6.7192

139  Xihuan Chang CHN 2 12.4898 5.0975 7.3923
140  Luke Kluver USA 2 12.3798 5.3562 7.0236

141 Phichaksn Maichon THA 2 12.3425 6.0753 6.2672
142  Alex Heffner USA 2 12.3355 6.7192 5.6163

143  Lucas Carper USA 3 12.1189  3.1224 5.1450 3.8515

144  Alexander Yang HKG 3 12.0489 4.2173 3.7718 4.0598
145  Ethan Fang USA 1 12.0168 12.0168

146  Joshua Greer AUS 2 12.0166 6.6048 5.4118

147  Shea Lague USA 2 11.7932  4.9641 6.8291

148  Matthew Kress USA 1 11.7395 11.7395

149  Max Herendeen USA 2 11.7004  3.7650 7.9354
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175  Remi Chartier USA 2 9.0182 2.7510 6.2672
176  Andrew McLauchlan USA 2 9.0073 3.3910 5.6163

177  Alex Landry USA 2 9.0010 3.8342 5.1668

178  Jackson Lake USA 2 8.9886 5.5648 3.4238
179  Ethan Gao USA 2 8.9629 6.0355 2.9274
180 Ben James ESP 1 8.9414 8.9414
180  Angel Ayora Fanegas USA 1 8.9414 8.9414
182  George Duangmanee USA 2 8.9317 5.0975 3.8342

183  Matthew Sutherland MEX 2 8.8293 3.8342 4.9951

184  Jose Antonio Safa USA 2 8.8109 5.1862 3.6247
185  Owen Auvrit USA 2 8.8058 4.5885 4.2173

186  Charles Delong USA 1 8.7796 8.7796

187  Jake Peacock USA 2 8.7445 5.7966 2.9479

188  Karl Frisk USA 2 8.6483 4.5885 4.0598
189  Scotty Kennon CAN 2 8.4729 3.7624 4.7105

190  Xavier Marcoux USA 2 8.4452 3.8342 46110
191  Ryan Ford SCT 1 8.3954 8.3954
192  Calum Scott USA 2 8.3938 4.1688 4.2250

193  Will Morlan USA 1 8.3696 8.3696

194  Parker Bell USA 2 8.2602 5.0975 3.1627

195  Jonas Appel USA 2 8.2226 4.5885 3.6341

196  August Meekhof USA 1 8.1672 8.1672

196  Colin Salema USA 1 8.1672 8.1672

198  Tyler Wilkes ITA 1 8.1544 8.1544
199  Pietro Bovari IRL 1 8.1503 8.1503
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200  Paul Conroy USA 1 8.0612 8.0612

201  Zach Foushee PUR 2 8.0273 3.3736 4.6537

202  Erick Morales USA 2 7.9702 5.6230 2.3472

203  Michael Sanders USA 1 7.9236 7.9236

204  Jansen Smith USA 1 7.8869 7.8869

204  Nate McCoy JPN 1 7.8869 7.8869

206  Yuki Moriyama USA 2 7.7084 4.5167 3.1917
207  Nicolas Cassidy USA 1 7.6451 7.6451

208  Cecil Belisle USA 1 7.6197 7.6197
209  Benjamin Sluzas USA 2 7.6000 4.5267 3.0733

210  Patrick Sheehan USA 1 7.5124 7.5124

211 Spencer Oxendine USA 1 7.4868 7.4868

212 Hunter Swanson MEX 1 7.4752 7.4752
212  Santiago De la Fuente USA 1 7.4752 7.4752
214 del Valle USA 1 7.3123 7.3123
215  Spencer Tibbits USA 1 7.1590 7.1590

216  Christian Castillo USA 1 7.1574 7.1574

217  Connor Brown USA 2 7.1479 3.7650 3.3829

218  Dillon Stewart USA 1 7.1336 7.1336
219  Nicholas Prieto CHN 2 7.0077 2.9479 4.0598
220  Ryan Banas USA 1 6.9726 6.9726

221 BoJin JPN 2 6.9567 3.7650 3.1917
222 Symon Balbin USA 1 6.9357 6.9357

223  Leo Oyo USA 1 6.9082 6.9082

224  Nathan Franks USA 1 6.8291 6.8291
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225  Connor Gaunt USA 2 6.8108 2.7510 4.0598
226  Austin Greaser USA 1 6.7290 6.7290

226  Drew Wrightson USA 1 6.7290 6.7290

228  Jude Kim USA 1 6.7192 6.7192

229  Michael Barnard USA 1 6.6123 6.6123

229  Dax Isbell USA 1 6.6123 6.6123

231  Cade Breitenstine USA 1 6.4736 6.4736

231 Jimmy Ellis USA 1 6.4736 6.4736

233  Jaren Calkins USA 1 6.3326 6.3326

233  Pono Yanagi USA 1 6.3326 6.3326

233  Angelo Marcon CAN 1 6.3326 6.3326

236  Kye Meeks USA 1 6.2672 6.2672
236  William Duquette USA 1 6.2672 6.2672
236  Andrew Riley USA 1 6.2672 6.2672
239  Luke Gifford USA 1 6.2423 6.2423

239  Nathan Petronzio USA 1 6.2423 6.2423

241 Adam Hooker USA 1 6.1585 6.1585

242  Davis Womble USA 1 6.1035 6.1035

243  Ryan Downes USA 1 6.0753 6.0753

243  Davis Cooper USA 1 6.0753 6.0753

245  Bryan Lee CAN 1 6.0594 6.0594

246  Garrett Endicott USA 1 6.0593 6.0593

247  James Lee CHN 2 6.0433 3.3056 2.7377
248  Matthew Watkins CHN 1 6.0355 6.0355

249  AaronDu UKR 2 6.0247 3.5916 2.4331
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Bo Peng USA 1 6.0156 6.0156

Mykhailo Golod USA 1 5.9722 5.9722

Luke Wells USA 1 5.9000 5.9000

Scott Turner USA 1 5.8747 5.8747

Caleb Shetler USA 1 5.8747 5.8747

Bobby Leopold FRA 1 5.7124

Matt Parziale ESP 1 5.7124

Bastien Amat DEU 1 5.7124

Javier Barcos Garbayo FRA 1 5.7124

Jonas Baumgartner USA 1 5.6230 5.6230

Quentin Debove USA 1 5.6163 5.6163

Adam Horn USA 1 5.6163 5.6163

Chris Berzina USA 1 5.6163 5.6163

Gene Zeigler AUS 1 5.6163 5.6163

Jeffrey Zatorski USA 1 5.6163 5.6163

Joseph Owen USA 1 5.6163 5.6163

Joshua Koo USA 1 5.5890 5.5890
Rafe Reynolds USA 1 5.5890 5.5890
Aidan Kramer USA 1 5.5648 5.5648

Wyatt Plattner USA 1 5.5648 5.5648

Ethan Paschal USA 1 5.5648 5.5648

Sihan Sandhu USA 1 5.5525 5.5525

Tyler Jones USA 1 5.4118 5.4118
Matt Moloney USA 1 5.4118 5.4118
lan Maspat DEN 1 5.4073 5.4073

%

* % Kk ok k kK

Western

5.7124
5.7124
5.7124
5.7124



275
276
277
278
279
280
280
280
280
284
285
285
287
288
289
289
291
292
292
292
292
292
292
298
299

Men's Series %

. . WEEK 7 - THRU WESTERN AMATEUR
Point Standings AS OF AUGUST 9. 2023

POWERED BY

/2538, WORLD
% ..‘. AMATEUR

e:| GOLF
®9? RANKING

Total Points Sunnehanna  Northeast North & South Trans-Miss Southern  Pacific Coast ~ Western

Javier Delgadillo WLS 1 5.3562 5.3562

Mikkel Mathiesen PUR 2 5.1957 2.8773 2.3184
Jonathan Bale USA 1 5.1862 5.1862

Gustavo Rangel USA 1 5.1797 5.1797

Bradford Tilley USA 1 5.1668 5.1668

Camden Smith RSA 1 5.1521 5.1521
Craig Ronne USA 1 5.1521 5.1521
Ben Van Wyk THA 1 5.1521 5.1521
Johnnie Clark ARG 1 5.1521 5.1521
Pongsapak Laopakdee USA 1 5.1450 5.1450

Segundo Oliva Pinto USA 1 5.0975 5.0975

Jordan Gilkison USA 1 5.0975 5.0975

Connor Williams CAY 2 5.0374 2.5750 2.4624

Nate Stember USA 1 4.9641 4.9641

Andrew Jarvis USA 1 4.8644 4.8644

Troy Taylor USA 1 4.8644 4.8644

JP Cave CAN 1 4.8245 4.8245

Reed Lotter USA 1 4.7105 4.7105

Alex Zhang USA 1 47105 47105

Austin Coggin USA 1 4.7105 4.7105

David Richards USA 1 4.7105 4.7105

Gray Albright USA 1 4.7105 4.7105

Jimmy Dales DEN 1 4.7105 4.7105

Key Coker CAN 1 4.6537 4.6537

Magnus Lomholt USA 1 4.6535 4.6535
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Kai Iguchi

Cody Paladino

Bard Bjornevik Skogen
Jay Kirchdorfer
Xuan Luo

Brandon Grzywacz
Chad Wilfong

Sean O'Donnell
Thomas Jenkins
Andrew Friend
Jackson Rivera
Collin Adams

Felipe Garces Garzon
Ethan Choi

Nate Adams

Tyler Sabo

Jaden Dumdumaya
AJ Fitzgerald

Carson Herron

Harry Takis

Jackson Chandler
Jansen Preston
Mauricio Figueroa
Michael Heidelbaugh
Nikita Romanov

Men's Series
Point Standings

NOR
USA
CHN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
ECU
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
AUS
USA
USA
MEX
USA
USA
USA
USA
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Total Points  Sunnehanna

4.6110
4.6110
4.6110
4.5885
4.5885
4.5885
4.5885
4.5267
4.5267
45167
4.5167
4.4822
4.4354
4.2250
4.2188
4.2173
4.2173
4.2173
4.2173
4.2173
4.2173
4.2173
4.1688
4.1040
4.1040

4.5267
4.5267

4.1040
4.1040

Northeast North & South Trans-Miss

4.2188

4.5885
4.5885
4.5885
4.5885

2.3678

4.1688

2.0676

4.2173
4.2173
4.2173
4.2173
4.2173
4.2173
4.2173

%
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46110
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4.5167
4.5167
4.4822

4.2250
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Roberto Nieves USA
Tanner Johnson POR
Keanu Akina USA
Daniel Da Costa Ro- USA
drigues USA
Hans Risvaer USA
Brendon Wilson USA
Caden McMackin USA
Ryan Eshleman CAN
Cole Nygren USA
Dylan Oyama USA
Laurent Desmarchais USA
Bret Gray CHN
Gaven Lane USA
Jay Nimmo USA
Yanhan Zhou USA
Pierce Grieve USA
Ryan Voois USA
Josh Gliege USA
Tyler Stahle USA
Brett Schell AUS
Cooper Schultz USA
Jaxon Dowell CAN
Joseph Buttress USA
Trevor Lewis USA
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Total Points  Sunnehanna

4.0973
4.0598
4.0598
4.0403
3.8779
3.8515
3.7718
3.7718
3.7718
3.6685
3.6341
3.6341
3.6247
3.4238
3.4238
3.3910
3.3910
3.3829
3.3829
3.3829
3.3829
3.3829
3.3195
3.3098
3.3098

3.8779

3.6685

3.3910
3.3910

Northeast North & South Trans-Miss

3.3829
3.3829
3.3829
3.3829
3.3829
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Southern

4.0403

3.8515

3.6341
3.6341
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Pacific Coast ~ Western

4.0973
4.0598
4.0598
3.7718
3.7718
3.7718
3.6247
3.4238
3.4238
3.3195



Men's Series %

Point Standi WEEK 7 - THRU WESTERN AMATEUR
oint stanaings AS OF AUGUST 9, 2023 *akrak

POWERED BY

/2538, WORLD
% ..‘. AMATEUR

e:| GOLF
®9? RANKING

Total Points Sunnehanna  Northeast North & South Trans-Miss Southern  Pacific Coast ~ Western

348  Nolan Thoroughgood USA 1 3.3098 3.3098
348  AliKhan USA 1 3.3098 3.3098
348  Connor Macmillan USA 1 3.3098 3.3098
348  Eli Ortego USA 1 3.3098 3.3098
354  Hogan Ingram USA 1 3.3056 3.3056
355  Hunter Hawkins KOR 1 3.1917 3.1917
355  Jacob Lecroy USA 1 3.1917 3.1917
355  Garrett Wood IRL 1 3.1917 3.1917
355  Byungho Lee USA 1 3.1917 3.1917
359  Everett Whiten Jr USA 1 3.1627 3.1627
360  Hugh Foley USA 1 3.1224 3.1224
361 Isaac Simmons USA 1 3.0733 3.0733
361  Andrew Von Lossow USA 1 3.0733 3.0733
361  Nathan Smith USA 1 3.0733 3.0733
364  Garrett Risner USA 1 3.0608 3.0608
Peyton Snoeberger USA 1 2.9844 2.9844
Sam Davidson USA 1 2.9844 2.9844
Boston Bracken USA 1 2.9844 2.9844
Cj Easley USA 1 2.9844 2.9844
Finley Ewing IV USA 1 2.9696 2.9696
Gabriel Salvanera USA 1 2.9479 2.9479
Zack Byers USA 1 2.9479 2.9479
Michael Hamilton USA 1 2.9479 2.9479
Beck Burnette USA 1 2.9274 2.9274
Harris Barth MEX 1 2.9274 2.9274
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Myles Jones
Carson Kim
Eduardo Derbez Torres
Joseph Pagdin
Josh Goldstein
Tyler Cooke
John Bearrie
Zach Pollo
Kevin Blaser
Colin Dutton
CM Mixon
Marcus Smith
Steve Kibare
Clay Stirsman
Campbell Kremer
Conner Willett
Jimmy Meyers
Tyler Groomes
Will Chambless
Johann Voss
Easton Johnson
Matthew Barnes
Brantley Baker
Johnny Walker
Brady Pevarnik

Men's Series
Point Standings

ENG
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
BOL
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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Total Points  Sunnehanna

2.9274
2.9224
2.8777
2.8221
2.8221
2.7850
27776
2.7618
2.7510
2.7510
2.7377
2.7105
2.6916
2.6687
2.6000
2.5989
2.5918
2.5721
2.5126
2.4840
2.4840
2.4337
2.4331
2.4320
2.4000

2.8777
2.8221
2.8221
2.7850
27776
2.7105
2.6916
2.6687
2.6000
2.5126
2.4337
2.4000

WEEK 7 - THRU WESTERN AMATEUR
AS OF AUGUST 9, 2023

Northeast North & South Trans-Miss

2.7510
2.7510

2.5918

2.4840
2.4840

* kK kK
Western

Southern  Pacific Coast

2.9274
2.9224

2.7618

2.7377
2.5989

2.5721
2.4331

2.4320
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Total Points Sunnehanna  Northeast North & South Trans-Miss Southern  Pacific Coast ~ Western

Kyle Bachkosky MAR 1 2.3678 2.3678

Josh Hebrink USA 1 2.3472 2.3472

Charles Howden USA 1 2.3325 2.3325
El Fakori Mehdi USA 1 2.3000 2.3000

Boyd Owens USA 1 2.2646 2.2646

Tristan Belue USA 1 2.1804 2.1804

Kyle Kushnir USA 1 2.1804 2.1804

Jacob Tarkany

Brock Healy

Stephen Summers




